216   Shower Trays Price includes VAT
Rectangle Flat-to-Floor
Quadrant Flat-to-Floor
Shower Trays / Esteem Low Profile
Esteem - Low Profile - Square
Code Description Size (mm) RRP
HES76100 Square 760 x 760 £145.06
HES80100 Square 800 x 800 £156.32
HES90100 Square 900 x 900 £213.81
Esteem - Low Profile - Quadrant
Code Description Size (radius) RRP
HES80Q100 800mm Quadrant 550 £190.08
HES90Q100 900mm Quadrant 550 £195.04
HES100Q100 1000mm Quadrant 550 £338.85
Esteem - Low Profile - Offset Quadrant
Code Description Size (mm) RRP
HES976LQ100 Left Hand 900 x 760 £303.84
HES976RQ100 Right Hand 900 x 760 £303.84
HES980LQ100 Left Hand 900 x 800 £327.59
HES980RQ100 Right Hand 900 x 800 £327.59
HES1080LQ100 Left Hand 1000 x 800 £336.37
HES1080RQ100 Right Hand 1000 x 800 £336.37
HES1280LQ100 Left Hand 1200 x 800 £388.88
HES1280RQ100 Right Hand 1200 x 800 £388.88
HES1290LQ100 Left Hand 1200 x 900 £430.11
HES1290RQ100 Right Hand 1200 x 900 £430.11
Esteem - Low Profile - Rectangle
Code Description Size (mm) RRP
HES976100 Rectangle 900 x 760 £210.06
HES980100 Rectangle 900 x 800 £242.59
HES1076100 Rectangle 1000 x 760 £250.10
HES1080100 Rectangle 1000 x 800 £268.86
HES1090100 Rectangle 1000 x 900 £283.83
HES1180100 Rectangle 1100 x 800 £286.31
HES1276100 Rectangle 1200 x 760 £255.09
HES1280100 Rectangle 1200 x 800 £240.07
HES1290100 Rectangle 1200 x 900 £278.82
HES1480100 Rectangle 1400 x 800 £431.38
HES1490100 Rectangle 1400 x 900 £431.38
HES1580100 Rectangle 1500 x 800 £490.14
HES1590100 Rectangle 1500 x 900 £390.82
HES1680100 Rectangle 1600 x 800 £522.64
HES1770100 Rectangle 1700 x 700 £531.42
HES1776100 Rectangle 1700 x 760 £550.19
HES1780100 Rectangle 1700 x 800 £605.19
HES1790100 Rectangle 1700 x 900 £700.20
Shower Trays
• 45mm acrylic capped stone resin
• 90mm fast flow waste also available
• 29 sizes available

Long Side
Sh
or
t S
id
e
MORE
SIZES
AVAILABLE
Shower Trays    217All dimensions are in mm
Esteem Low Profile Anti-Slip / Shower Trays
Esteem - Low Profile - Panel Kit
Code Description RRP
HESP100Q100 1000mm Quadrant Panel Kit 1 £113.79
HESP1290Q100 1200mm x 900mm Quadrant Panel Kit 2 £128.80
HESP1290100 1200mm x 900mm Panel Kit 3 £113.79
HESP1810100 1800mm x 1000mm Panel Kit 6 £128.80
HESP76100 760mm x 760mm Panel Kit 5 £106.29
Esteem - Low Profile - Shower Trap Waste
Code Description RRP
HW90 Shower Trap 90mm Waste £27.51
Esteem Anti-Slip - Low Profile - Quadrant
Code Description Size (radius) RRP
ASHES80Q100 800mm Quadrant 550 £362.60
ASHES90Q100 900mm Quadrant 550 £438.88
ASHES100Q100 1000mm Quadrant 550 £527.67
Esteem Anti-Slip - Low Profile - Offset Quadrant
Code Description Size (mm) RRP
ASHES976LQ100 Left Hand 900 x 760 £465.14
ASHES976RQ100 Right Hand 900 x 760 £468.89
ASHES980LQ100 Left Hand 900 x 800 £487.65
ASHES980RQ100 Right Hand 900 x 800 £487.65
ASHES1080LQ100 Left Hand 1000 x 800 £495.17
ASHES1080RQ100 Right Hand 1000 x 800 £495.17
ASHES1280LQ100 Left Hand 1200 x 800 £508.91
ASHES1280RQ100 Right Hand 1200 x 800 £508.91
ASHES1290LQ100 Left Hand 1200 x 900 £718.98
ASHES1290RQ100 Right Hand 1200 x 900 £718.98
Esteem Anti-Slip - Low Profile - Square
Code Description Size (mm) RRP
ASHES76100 Square 760 x 760 £273.84
ASHES80100 Square 800 x 800 £288.86
ASHES90100 Square 900 x 900 £468.89
Esteem Anti-Slip - Low Profile - Rectangle
Code Description Size (mm) RRP
ASHES976100 Rectangle 900 x 760 £466.37
ASHES980100 Rectangle 900 x 800 £467.63
ASHES1076100 Rectangle 1000 x 760 £486.38
ASHES1080100 Rectangle 1000 x 800 £486.41
ASHES1090100 Rectangle 1000 x 900 £527.65
ASHES1180100 Rectangle 1100 x 800 £538.94
ASHES1276100 Rectangle 1200 x 760 £536.43
ASHES1280100 Rectangle 1200 x 800 £537.67
ASHES1290100 Rectangle 1200 x 900 £577.70
ASHES1480100 Rectangle 1400 x 800 £750.21
ASHES1490100 Rectangle 1400 x 900 £765.21
ASHES1580100 Rectangle 1500 x 800 £824.01
ASHES1590100 Rectangle 1500 x 900 £594.77
ASHES1680100 Rectangle 1600 x 800 £855.26
ASHES1770100 Rectangle 1700 x 700 £851.49
ASHES1776100 Rectangle 1700 x 760 £870.27
ASHES1780100 Rectangle 1700 x 800 £961.53
ASHES1790100 Rectangle 1700 x 900 £1005.31
Rectangle Legs & Panels
Quadrant on legs
Panels are 95mm high
218   Shower Trays Price includes VAT

Evolved by JT - Square & Rectangle Panel Kit
Code Description RRP
Colour Option
RRP
EP1810100 Gloss White Panel Kit 1800 x 1000mm £144.80 £173.76
Evolved by JT - Quadrant with JT Anti-Slip™
Code Description Size (radius) RRP
Colour Option
RRP
ASE80Q100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 800 £463.74 £556.50
ASE90Q100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 900 £547.80 £657.36
Evolved by JT - Square with JT Anti-Slip™
Code Description Size (mm) RRP
Colour Option
RRP
ASE76100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 760 x 760 £336.21 £403.45
ASE80100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 800 x 800 £411.58 £493.88
ASE90100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 900 x 900 £576.78 £692.14
Evolved by JT - Rectangle with JT Anti-Slip™
Code Description Size (mm) RRP
Colour Option
RRP
ASE1076100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1000 x 760 £576.78 £692.14
ASE1080100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1000 x 800 £576.78 £692.14
ASE1276100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1200 x 760 £614.46 £737.36
ASE1280100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1200 x 800 £614.46 £737.36
ASE1290100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1200 x 900 £614.46 £737.36
ASE1480100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1400 x 800 £1,028.94 £1,234.73
ASE1490100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1400 x 900 £1,028.94 £1,234.73
ASE1580100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1500 x 800 £1,028.94 £1,234.73
ASE1680100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1600 x 800 £1,356.44 £1,627.75
ASE1780100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1700 x 800 £1,356.44 £1,627.75
ASE1880100 Gloss White 25mm Tray 1800 x 800 £1,579.62 £1,895.56
Gloss White Colour Shown
Other colour options available
Rectangle
QuadrantSquare